
 

THEORY LECTURE SCHEDULE (6+7)semester 

 6
th

 semester 7
th

 semester Batch In-charge 

Batch 20 A July’19 Jan’20 Dr. Rutvi Tailor 
Batch 21 Jan’20 July’20 DrNeetu Arora 

Batch 21 A July’20  Jan’21 DrNeetu Arora 
Mondays (4-5); Tuesdays (3-4); Thursdays (3-4); Fridays (12-1) 

SN Batch Date Day/Time Topic Lecturer Taken 
Y/N 

GI-12 21,20A 20.1.20 Mon Intro to GIT,oralcavity,ulcers,oralmani of systemic dzes DrDipika -01  

GI-13 21,20A 21.1.20 Tue Examination of Abdomen: Inspection, Palpation DrAnkur P-01  

GI-14 21,20A 23.1.20 Thu Upper G.I. Bleeding DrAnkur P-03  

GI-15 21,20A 24.1.20 Fri G.E.R.D + Hiatus Hernia DrNilesh D-01  

GI-16 21,20A 27.1.20 Mon Intestines - secretions & functions, Irritable Bowel Synd DrAnkur P-04  

GI-17 21,20A 28.1.20 Tue Achalasia Cardia Dr Ashok C-01  

GI-18 21,20A 30.1.20 Thu Peptic ulcers: etiopathogenesis, C/F, Ixs, D/D, Mx DrPrafful K-01  

GI-19 21,20A 31.1.20 Fri Peptic ulcers: D/D, Mx of acute & chronic gastritis DrPrafful K-02  

GI-20 21,20A 3.2.20 Mon Malabsorption syndrome DrAnkur P  

GI-21 21,20A 4.2.20 Tue Tuberculosis of abdomen DrNilesh D  

GI-22 21,20A 6.2.20 Thu Ulcerative colitis DrDipika -02  

GI-23 21,20A 7.2.20 Fri Crohn’s disease DrDipika -03  

GI-24 21,20A 10.2.20 Mon Intro to hepatobiliary system -LFT & their interpretation DrNilesh D-02  

GI-25 21,20A 11.2.20 Tue Bilirubin metabolism, Hyperbilirubinemias DrAnkur P-05  

GI-26 21,20A 13.2.20 Thu Hepatitis – Acute DrDipika -04  

CT-1 21,20A 14.2.20 Fri Hepatitis – Chronic DrDipika -05  

CT-2 21,20A 17.2.20 Mon Cirrhosis of liver DrHemant S-01  

CT-3 21,20A 18.2.20 Tue Hepatic Encephalopathy + Liver transplantation DrHemant S-02  

CT-4 21,20A 20.2.20 Thu Portal hypertension DrNilesh D  

CT-5 21,20A 21.2.20 Fri Alcoholic Liver Disease DrAnkur P-06  

CT-6 21,20A 24.2.20 Mon NASH DrDipika -06  

CT-7 21,20A 25.2.20 Tue Drug induced liver injury Dr Ashok C-02  

CT-8 21,20A 27.2.20 Thu Gall bladder diseases DrNilesh D  

CT-9 21,20A 28.2.20 Fri Ac. Pancreatitis Dr Ashok C-03  

CT-10 21,20A 2.3.20 Mon Ch. Pancreatitis DrDipika -07  

Nutr2-1 21,20A 5.3.20 Thu Allergy – Types & evaluation - 1 DrHemant S  

Nutr2-2 21,20A 6.3.20 Fri Allergy – Types & evaluation - 2 DrHemant S-03  

Nutr2-3 21,20A 9.3.20 Mon SLE. DrDipika -08  

Nutr2-4 21,20A 10.3.20 Tue Rheumatoid arthritis-1 DrPraffl K  

B-1 21,20A 12.3.20 Thu Rheumatoid arthritis-2 DrPraffl K  

B-2 21,20A 13.3.20 Fri Seronegative arthritis DrPrafful K-03  

B-3 21,20A 16.3.20 Mon Systemic sclerosis + MCD DrHemant S-04  

B-4 21,20A 17.3.20 Tue Vasculitis including PAN DrAnkur P  

 
21,20A 19.3.20 Thu Amyloidosis DrPrafful K-04  

ID-1 21 20.3.20 Fri Sarcoidosis DrAnkur P-08   

ID-2 21 23.3.20 Mon Obesity - Diagnosis, Compli& Management DrNilesh D   

ID-3 21 24.3.20 Tue Anorexia nervosa  + Bulimia DrHemant S   

ID-4 21 26.3.20 Thu T.P.N. (Total Parental Nutrition) DrPrafful K   

ID-5 21 27.3.20 Fri Water + electrolyte imbalance. DrDipika -09   

ID-6 21 30.3.20 Mon Buffer    

ID-7 21 31.3.20 Tue UNIT TEST 2 - GI, CT, NUTR2    

ID-8 21 2.4.20 Thu Infections – types, Modes of transmission, Incubations 
period, Host defenses, Immunity & Immunization 

DrHemant S-05   

ID-9 21 3.4.20 Fri Infections – Management including prevention. 
(including various antibiotic groups) 

DrHemant S-06   



ID-10 21 6.4.20 Mon Malaria - 1 DrDipika -10   

ID-11 21 7.4.20 Tue Malaria - 2 DrDipika -11   

ID-12 21 9.4.20 Thu Typhoid fever DrPrafful K-05   

ID-13 21 10.4.20 Fri Gastroenteritis, Cholera, Dysentry,  DrNilesh D-03   

ID-14 21 13.4.20 Mon Amebiasis, Mx of dehydration DrPraffl K   

ID-15 21 14.4.20 Tue Leptospirosis DrNilesh D-04   

ID-16 21 16.4.20 Thu Viral haemorrhagic fever and Dengue DrPraffl K   

ID-17 21 17.4.20 Fri Swine flu & other influenzas DrHemant shah   

ID-18 21 20.4.20 Mon Exanthematous fevers - 1 DrPrafful K-06   

ID-19 21 21.4.20 Tue Exanthematous fevers - 2 DrPrafful K-07   

ID-20 21 23.4.20 Thu Exanthematous fevers - 3 DrPrafful K-08   

B-1 21 24.4.20 Fri Meningococcal infections DrAnkur P   

B-2 21 27.4.20 Mon Chikungunya& other viral fevers DrNilesh D   

B-3 21 28.4.20 Tue Tetanus DrNilesh D-05   

 
21 30.4.20   Rabies; Plague DrAnkur P-09   

 
    Summer Vacation 0   

B-1 21 1.6.20 Mon (HIV) Infection & AIDS - 1 DrHemant S-07   

B-2 21 2.6.20 Tue (HIV) Infection & AIDS - 2 DrHemant S-08   

B-3 21 4.6.20 Thu Syphilis DrAnkur P-10   

B-4 21 5.6.20 Fri BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-4 0   

ID-21 21 8.6.20 Mon Worm infestations: Round worms / Hook worms DrHemant S-09   

ID-22 21 9.6.20 Tue Worm infestations: Tape worms /   Others DrHemant S-10   

ID-23 21 11.6.20 Thu Worm infestations: Filariasis DrNilesh D-06   

ID-24 21 12.6.20 Fri Nosocomial infections & their control DrDipika -12   

ID-25 21 15.6.20 Mon Diagnosis and Treatment of Fungal Infections DrAnkur P-11   

ID-26 21 16.6.20 Tue Herpes Simplex & Varicella-Zoster Viruses DrNilesh D-07   

ID-27 21 18.6.20 Thu Sepsis and Septic Shock DrPrafful K-09   

ID-28 21 19.6.20 Fri Fever, D/D of fever with rash DrAnkur P-12   

ID-29 21 22.6.20 Mon Fever of Unknown Origin DrAnkur Patel   

B-1 21 23.6.20 Tue BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-1 0   

B-2 21 25.6.20 Thu BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2 0   

B-3 21 26.6.20 Fri BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-3 0   

 21 29.6.20 Mon UNIT TEST 3 - ID 0   

Nep-1 21A,21 30.6.20 Tue Anat&Physio of Urinary system; R.F.T. (Renal Function 
Tests) 

DrAnkur P-13   

Nep-2 21A,21 2.7.20 Thu Approach towards : 1) Proteinuria  2) Hematuria  3) Renal 
colics 

DrAnkita P-10   

Nep-3 21A,21 3.7.20 Fri Urinary Examination DrAnkita P   

Nep-4 21A,21 6.7.20 Mon Fluid & Electrolyte Disturbances (Na/K/Ca) DrDipika -13   

Nep-5 21A,21 7.7.20 Tue Fluid & Electrolyte Disturbances (Na/K/Ca) DrDipika -14   

Nep-6 21A,21 9.7.20 Thu Acidosis and Alkalosis DrAnkita P-11   

Nep-7 21A,21 10.7.20 Fri Renal function tests DrAnkita P-12   

Nep-8 21A,21 13.7.20 Mon Glomerulonephitis - 1 DrAnkita P-13   

Nep-9 21A,21 14.7.20 Tue Glomerulonephitis - 2 DrAnkita P-14   

Nep-10 21A,21 16.7.20 Thu Urinary tract infections Upper + Lower - 1 DrNilesh D-08   

Nep-11 21A,21 17.7.20 Fri Urinary tract infections Upper + Lower - 2 DrNilesh D-09   

Nep-12 21A,21 20.7.20 Mon Nephrotic syndrome DrDipika -15   

Nep-13 21A,21 21.7.20 Tue Acute renal failure DrNilesh D-10   

Nep-14 21A,21 23.7.20 Thu Chronic renal failure - 1 DrAnkur P-14   

Nep-15 21A,21 24.7.20 Fri Chronic renal failure - 2 DrAnkur P-15   

Nep-16 21A,21 27.7.20 Mon Dialysis in the Mx of RF DrNilesh D-11   

En-1 21A,21 28.7.20 Tue Hormones: Concept, Types, Actions, Endocrsyst, General 
Control 

DrPrafful K-10   

En-2 21A,21 30.7.20 Thu Pituitary: Anatomy & Regulation,  Disorders of Ant. 
Pituitary 

DrHemant S-11   

En-3 21A,21 31.7.20 Fri Disorders of Post Pituitary DrHemant S-12   



En-4 21A,21 3.8.20 Mon Thyroid: Anatomy, Regulation, Hyperthyroidism DrAnkita P-15   

En-5 21A,21 4.8.20 Tue Hypothyroidism, Thyroid crisis DrAnkita P-16   

En-6 21A,21 6.8.20 Thu Adrenal gland: Regulation,  Addison’s & Cushing 
syndrome 

DrDipika -16   

En-7 21A,21 7.8.20 Fri Conn’s syndrome, Pheocromocytoma DrDipika -17   

En-8 21A,21 10.8.20 Mon Vit D. Metabolism: Diagnosis & management of related 
disorders 

DrPrafful K-11   

En-9 21A,21 11.8.20 Tue Ca. Metabolism and its relations to parathyroid DrPrafful K-12   

En-10 21A,21 13.8.20 Thu Diabetes Mellitus - 1 DrAnkur P-16   

En-11 21A,21 14.8.20 Fri Diabetes Mellitus - 2 DrAnkur P-17   

En-12 21A,21 17.8.20 Mon Diabetes Mellitus - 3 DrAnkur P-18   

En-13 21A,21 18.8.20 Tue Multiple EndocrNeoplasiaSynd&paraneoplasticsynd - 
Overview 

DrHemant S-13   

ME-1 21A,21 20.8.20 Thu Poisoning – General Principles, Symptomatology, 
Suspicion, Evaluations, Management 

DrHemant S-14   

ME-2 21A,21 21.8.20 Fri Insecticide Poisoning, Organophosphorous: Carbamate& 
non-carbamate, Organochlorous,       

DrDipika -18   

ME-3 21A,21 24.8.20 Mon Methyl Alcohol poisoning DrNilesh D-12   

ME-4 21A,21 25.8.20 Tue Barbiturate poisoning, Aluminium phosphide poisoning DrNilesh D-13   

ME-5 21A,21 27.8.20 Thu Snake bite DrAnkita P   

ME-6 21A,21 28.8.20 Fri Scorpion & Bee sting DrHemant S-15   

ME-7 21A,21 31.8.20 Mon Hyperpyrexia and Heat exhaustion DrAnkita P-17   

ME-8 21A,21 1.9.20 Tue Electrical injury, including lightning DrHemant S-16   

ME-9 21A,21 3.9.20 Thu Biological warfare. (Bioterrosism) DrPrafful K-13   

ME-10 21A,21 4.9.20 Fri Drowning, hanging DrDipika -19   

B-1 21A,21 7.9.20 Mon BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-1 0   

B-2 21A,21 8.9.20 Tue BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2 0   

B-3 21A,21 10.9.20 Thu BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-3 0   

 21A,21 11.9.20 Fri UNIT TEST 4 - Neph, Endo, EH 0   

ID-1 21A 14.9.20 Mon Infections – types, Modes of transmission, Incubations 
period, Host defenses, Immunity & Immunization 

DrHemant S-17   

ID-2 21A 15.9.20 Tue Infections – Management including prevention. 
(including various antibiotic groups) 

DrHemant S-18   

ID-3 21A 17.9.20 Thu Malaria - 1 DrDipika -20   

ID-4 21A 18.9.20 Fri Malaria - 2 DrDipika -21   

ID-5 21A 21.9.20 Mon Typhoid fever DrPrafful K-14   

ID-6 21A 22.9.20 Tue Gastroenteritis, Cholera, Dysentry,  DrNilesh D-14   

ID-7 21A 24.9.20 Thu Amebiasis, Mx of dehydration DrAnkita P-18   

ID-8 21A 25.9.20 Fri Leptospirosis DrNilesh D-15   

ID-9 21A 28.9.20 Mon Viral haemorrhagic fever and Dengue DrAnkita P-19   

ID-10 21A 29.9.20 Tue Swine flu & other influenzas DrAnkita P-20   

ID-11 21A 1.10.20 Thu Exanthematous fevers - 1 DrPrafful K-15   

ID-12 21A 2.10.20 Fri Exanthematous fevers - 2 DrPrafful K-16   

ID-13 21A 5.10.20 Mon Exanthematous fevers - 3 DrPrafful K-17   

ID-14 21A 6.10.20 Tue Meningococcal infections DrAnkita P   

ID-15 21A 8.10.20 Thu Chikungunya& other viral fevers DrAnkita P-21   

ID-16 21A 9.10.20 Fri Tetanus DrNilesh D-16   

ID-17 21A 12.10.20 Mon Rabies; Plague DrAnkur P-19   

ID-18 21A 13.10.20 Tue (HIV) Infection & AIDS - 1 DrHemant S-19   

ID-19 21A 15.10.20 Thu (HIV) Infection & AIDS - 2 DrHemant S-20   

ID-20 21A 16.10.20 Fri Syphilis DrAnkur P-20   

ID-21 21A 19.10.20 Mon Worm infestations: Round worms / Hook worms DrHemant S-21   

ID-22 21A 20.10.20 Tue Worm infestations: Tape worms /   Others DrHemant S-22   

B-1 21A 22.10.20 Thu BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-1    

B-2 21A 23.10.20 Fri BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2    

B-3 21A 26.10.20 Mon BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-3    



B-4 21A 27.10.20 Tue BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-4     

B-5 21A 29.10.20 Thu BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-5     

  21A     Diwali Vacation Diwali14.11.20   

B-1 21A 27.11.20 Fri BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-1     

B-2 21A 30.11.20 Mon BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2    

B-3 21A 1.12.20 Tue BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-3    

B-4 21A 3.12.20 Thu BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-4    

B-5 21A 4.12.20 Fri BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-5    

ID-23 21A 7.12.20 Mon Worm infestations: Filariasis DrNilesh D-17   

ID-24 21A 8.12.20 Tue Nosocomial infections & their control DrDipika -22   

ID-25 21A 10.12.20 Thu Diagnosis and Treatment of Fungal Infections DrAnkur P-21   

ID-26 21A 11.12.20 Fri Herpes Simplex & Varicella-Zoster Viruses DrNilesh D-18   

ID-27 21A 14.12.20 Mon Sepsis and Septic Shock DrPrafful K-18   

ID-28 21A 15.12.20 Tue Fever, D/D of fever with rash DrAnkur P-22   

ID-29 21A 17.12.20 Thu Fever of Unknown Origin DrAnkita P-22   

B-1 21A 18.12.20 Fri BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-1     

B-2 21A 21.12.20 Mon BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2     

B-3 21A 22.12.20 Tue BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-3     

B-4 21A 24.12.20 Thu BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-4     

  21A 25.12.20 Fri UNIT TEST 3 - ID     

 

 


